THR03
Features
Application
Continuously detect temperature and humidity data in indoor air quality
Quickly real-time data monitoring and LCD display
MEMS sensor for monitoring, long-term stability, response time quickly of measuring
Anti-condensation and nicer long-term stability
Compact size and elegant outlook and easy to install on the wall

Temperature & Humidity
Ordering Guide
Type
Temperature & Humidity
4 ... 20 mA
DC 15 ... 35 V
0 ... 50°C
without display
Display
THR03
-  D  T  6  1  -  30  2
b  1  6  1  -  30  2
-  G  T  1  1  -  30  2
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  -  N
-  G  T  6  1  -  00  2  -  -  D
-  D  1  1  -  30  -  N
Function
Output
Power supply
Temperature range
Option
2-wire / 4 ... 20 mA
+V
H
Power supply
DC 15 ... 35 V
+
+ -
-+ -
4P Terminal
T ↗
↗
Diagram
Project
3 basic points(25°C / 30%, 50%, 80%)
Temperature：0°C ... 70°C
Humidity：10% ... 95%
Hygrometer
Measurand level or range
Project
Resistance thermometer -40°C ... +300°C
-20°C ... +300°CThermocouple thermometer
Measurand level or range
Additional option：(ILAC / TAF)Test report - Standard calibration laboratory(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025)
TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
| Additional Option（ILAC / TAF）Test Report |